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Anlage
Klausenpfad 34 - 36, 69121 Heidelberg
T 06221-413690 Info@HTC-Tennisclub.de

Hallenadresse
Klausenpfad 36, 69121 Heidelberg
T 06221/413690 info@htc-tennisclub.de

Sportwart/in
Kende, Myriam
T 0172 6043549 info@htc-tennisclub.de

Jugendwart/in

Kende, Myriam
T 0172 6043549 info@htc-tennisclub.de
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Damen 1

MF: Johanna Kende
m 0152 22628828; Johanna.k.k@web.de
Damen 2
MF: Mariya Dimitrova; T 06221413690; G 06221413690
m 01726043549; info@htc-tennisclub.de
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Luknarova, Zuzana (SVK)
Rutarova, Eva (CZE)
Lautenschlager, Stephanie
Schmidt, Marisa

Kende, Johanna

Bremm, Carina
Schumacher, Lara

Link, Ann-Christine

Dancs, Dori (HUN)
Schuster, Jana
Roseneck-Peterssen, Susanne
Gadamer, Andrea
Schneider, Elke
Hemmerich-Dornick, Hanne
Dr. Grandi, Paola (ITA)
Litterer, Marina

Djuric, Severina

Botzke, Karin

Ukita, Selina

Kiesel, Susanne

Kende, Laura

Kende, Julia

Kende, Myriam

Stroébele, Inge
Heimburger, Ingrid

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29152688
29555060
28205733
20250298
29950102
20150113
29800416
29650132
28890486
25300013
25600106
25600074
26100162
25501275
26601081
26301239
29951754
24600001
20051904
26401204
29800359
29601413
26600117
24000011
25500235

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
26 Klee, Octavia 29601421
27 Springer, Antonia 29100367
28 Dimitrova, Mariya 28751301
29 Kravtsova, Julija 29201395
30 Stahl, Hannah 29755167
31 Beran, Katharina 29400969
LK DR Info 32 Mengele, Annabelle 29700781
LK1,0 A321 33 Dertinger, Christiane 28750586
LK1,0 B/A155 34 Kreuer, Amelie 29950120
LK1,0 B162 35 Bremer, Isabell 29104262
LK1,0 D163 36 Gehling, Kim 29201232
LK1,0 D289 37 Kreuer, Charlotte 20150270
LK1,0 38 Biedert, Sarah 28702106
- 39 Kreuer, Viktoria 20350811
- 40 Tepe, Lara-Louisa 20151633
LK7,0 41 Biedert, Lisa 29004584
LK7,0 42 Autz, Nana 29950832
LK7,0 43 von Strachwitz, Vivienne 20050778
LK8,0 44 Tonshoff, Isabell 20050794
LK9,0 45 Bornheim, Pauline 29950882
LK9,0 46 von der Linde, Jenny 20051924
LK11,0 47 Sturies, Anna 29950110
LK13,0 48 Schell, Julia 20251750
LK13,0 49 Welters, Caroline 29204571
LK14,0 50 El-Berins, Lilja 20355228
LK14,0 I
LK15.0 kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
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